
HPS Planning Council Roster 08.01.14
Title First Last Term E-Mail Agency Address City State Zip
Mr Richard Bargetto 10/14 rbargetto@php.ucsf.edu UCSF HIV/AIDS Division 995 Potrero Ave Ward 82 San Francisco CA 94110

Mr Jackson
Bowman (At-Large 
1/1/13-12/31/14) 10/14 jbowman@shanti.org Shanti 1157 S. Van Ness Ave San Francisco CA 94110

Ms Claudia Cabrera-Lara 10/14 claudia.cabrera@ifrsf.org Instituto Familiar de la Raza 1663 Mission St, Suite 603 San Francisco CA 94103

Mr Ben Cabangun 04/16 ben@apiwellness.org A&PI Wellness Center 730 Polk St, 4th Fl San Francisco CA 94109
Ms Chadwick Campbell 10/14 ccamp79@sfsu.edu SFSU Center for Research on Gender & Sexuality 835 Market St, Suite 517 San Francisco CA 94103

Mr Ed Chitty 10/14
ed@edandjeremy.net           
edward.chitty@kp.org Kaiser Permanente 340 Ritch St #3 San Francisco CA 94107

Mr Michael Discepola 10/14 mdiscepola@sfaf.org SFAF - Stonewall Project 1035 Market St, 6th Fl San Francisco CA 94103-4114

Mr David

Gonzalez (Community 
Co-Chair 1/1/14-
13/31/15) 10/14 davidg@sfcenter.org SFLGBT Community Center 1800 Market St San Francisco CA 94102

Mr Jose Luis
Guzman (Community Co-
Chair 1/1/13-12/31/14) 10/14 jlogcpg@gmail.com 535 Arguello Blvd # 208 San Francisco CA 94118

Mr Paul Harkin 10/14 pharkin@glide.org Glide 330 Ellis St 6th Fl San Francisco CA 94102

Mr Andrew
Lopez  (At-Large 1/1/14-
12/31/15) 10/14 andrewl@nativehealth.org Native American Health Center

1151 Harbor Bay Parkway 
#203 Alameda CA 94502

Mr Aja Monet 10/14 jerelbanks@yahoo.com (mailing: c/o Jerel Banks) 124 Turk St #501 San Francisco CA 94102

Ms Jessie Murphy 10/14 jessie.murphy@ucsf.edu UCSF Alliance Health Project 1930 Market St San Francisco CA 94102
Ms Gwen Smith 10/14 gwen.smith@sfdph.org SFDPH-CoPC-Southeast Health Center 2401 Keith St San Francisco CA 94124
Ms Laura Thomas 04/16 lthomas@drugpolicy.org Drug Policy Alliance 131 10th St San Francisco CA 94103
Ms Channing Wayne 06/14 cwayne@larkinstreetyouth.org Larkin Street Youth Services 129 Hyde St San Francisco CA 94103

Appointed Members
Ms Tracey Packer (DPH Co-Chair) tracey.packer@sfdph.org SFDPH—HIV Prevention Section 25 Van Ness Ave #500 San Francisco CA 94102
Ms Nan O'Connor nan.o'connor@sfdph.org South Van Ness Services 755 South Van Ness Ave San Francisco CA 94110
Mr Bill Blum Bill.Blum@sfdph.org SFDPH - Community-Oriented Primary Care 1380 Howard St 4th Fl San Francisco CA 94103
Mr Chip Supanich chipsupanich@gmail.com 408 Laguna St #22 San Francisco CA 94102

Mr Bruce Ito Bruce.Ito@sfgov.org
Mayor's Office of Housing-Community 
Development Division One South Van Ness Ave 5th San Francisco CA 94103

Ms Kate Monico Klein kate.monico.klein@sfdph.org Forensic AIDS Project (FAP) 798 Brannan St San Francisco CA 94103
Mr Frank Strona frank.strona@sfdph.org SFDPH—STD Prevention & Control Services 1360 Mission St Suite 401 San Francisco CA 94103

Non Voting Members
Ms Chris Santini Csantini@marincounty.org Marin County Dept of Health & Human Services 899 Northgate Dr, Suite 415 San Rafael CA 94903
Mr Darryl Lampkin Dlampkin@smcgov.org San Mateo County Health Department 255 37th Avenue San Mateo CA 94403


